[See Section 23 of the Chit Funds Act 1982] Rule 17[4] of the Chit Funds [Karnataka] Rules 1983
RECEIPT

Subscriber : SX32/11 N Pattu Acharya

Through : Canara Bank OD A/c

Payment By : UPI , 23-2-2026

23-Feb-26Date :

5464Receipt No. :

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Subscription Amount : SX32/11 N Pattu Acharya 8,300.00

₹ 8,300.00

Grand Total : INR Eight Thousand Three Hundred Only

Narration : 11th Feb Inst

GST Regn No. : 29AALCS7005H1Z4

CIN No. : U65992KA2008PTC045350

* Computer generated receipt, signature and seal not required

Note : Cheques Accepted Subject to Realisation Cashier / Receiving Clerk Foreman/Director